
Contact Person Position Phone # Email Address Website
Print: 

Alberta Native News Editor (780) 421 7966 editor@ albertanativenews.com http://www.albertanativenews.com/
Avenue Magazine (RedPoint 
Media) Jennifer Hamilton Executive Editor jhamilton@redpointmedia.ca http://www.avenuecalgary.com
Beatroute Magazine Brad Simm Editor-in-Chief (778) 888 1120 brad.simm@gmail.com http://www.beatroute.ca/
Calgary Herald Peter Glenn You Editor (Arts & Life) (403) 235 7374 pglenn@postmedia.com http://www.calgaryherald.com/ 
Calgary Herald Stephen Hunt Entertainment Reporter shunt@calgaryherald.com http://www.calgaryherald.com/ 
Calgary Plus.ca (Online Yellow 
Pages) click on 'contact us' at bottom right of page calgaryplus@ypg.com http://www.calgaryplus.ca/calgary/home 
Calgary Sun Louis B. Hobson Showbiz Writer (403) 250 4156 louis.b.Hobson@sunmedia.ca
Calgary's Child Magazine Ellen Percival Publisher/Editor-in-Chief (403) 241 6066 calgaryschild@shaw.ca http://www.calgaryschild.com/

Gauntlet (University of Calgary) fill out form at: http://www.thegauntlet.ca/contact/ 403-220-7380 Exentertainment@thegauntlet.ca http://thegauntlet.ca/
GayCalgary Steve Polyak Managing Editor (403) 543 6960 magazine@gaycalgary.com http://www.gaycalgary.com
Kerby News Barry Whitehead Editor (403) 705 3229 editor@kerbycentre.com http://kerbycentre.com/kerby_news.php
The Metro Magazine Metro Newspaper Desk (403) 444 0136 calgaryletters@metronews.ca http://www.metronews.ca/calgary

Ramsay Community Newsletter General Inquires (403) 265 4898 general@ramsaycalgary.ca http://www.ramsaycommunity.ab.ca/newsletter.html
Inglewood Community 
Newsletter McKayla Toews Editor & Layout 403-264-3835 editor@icacalgary.com
SAIT (The Weal) Brent Calver Publications Editor (403) 284 8458 Autumn.Fox@edu.sait.ca A&E Editor http://www.theweal.com/
The Reflector (Mount Royal 
University) General Inquires (403) 440 6268 thereflector@thereflector.ca http://www.thereflector.ca/tag/mru/
Where Calgary (403) 299-1888 online@where.ca http://www.where.ca/index.php/category/the-prairies/alberta/calgary/

Radio : 
96.9 Jack FM Playing What We 
Want (80/90s Rock) fill out form at: http://www.jackfm.ca/contact-us/ (403) 250 9797 http://www.jackfm.ca/contact-us/ http://www.jackfm.ca
XL 103.1 FM Calgary's Greatest 
Hits 60, 70 & 80s Feedback (403) 271 6366 feedback@xl103calgary.com http://www.xl103calgary.com/
CBC Radio One 1010 AM fill out form at: http://www.cbc.radio-canada.ca/en/contact-us/ http://tunein.com/radio/CBC-Radio-One-Calgary-1010-s31103/
CBC Radio One 1010 AM 
(Daybreak Alberta) General Inquires 1 888 711 7111 daybreak@cbc.ca http://www.cbc.ca/daybreakalberta/
CBC Radio One 1010 AM (Key of 
A) Katherin Duncan Host keyofa@cbc.ca http://www.cbc.ca/keyofa/
CBC Radio One 1010 AM (Alberta 
at Noon) Donna McElligott (Host) General Inquires 1-800-461-9219 albertaatnoon@cbc.ca  http://www.cbc.ca/albertaatnoon/
CBC Radio One 1010 AM 
(Eyeopener) David Gray & Angela Knight Hosts (403) 521 6209 eyeopener@cbc.ca http://www.cbc.ca/eyeopener/
CBC Radio One 1010 AM 
(Homestretch) Doug Dirks & Jenny Howe Hosts (403) 521 6244 homestretch@cbc.ca http://www.cbc.ca/homestretch/
CHQR Radio 770 AM Joe McFarland News Director (403) 716 6500 joe.mcfarland@corusent.com http://www.qr77.com/
CJAY 92.1 FM Calgary's Best Rock 
/ AM 1060 Jason Almeida Marketing & Promotions (403) 240 5800 jason.almeida@bellmedia.ca http://www.cjay92.com/
90.9 CJSW University of Calgary 
Radio Station Joe Burima Geneviève Dale (403) 220-3903 programming@cjsw.com http://cjsw.com/
CKUA Radio Network 93.7 FM and 
580 AM David Ward Interim Content Director (780) 428 7595 dward@ckua.com http://www.ckua.org/
Country 105.1 FM Phil Kallsen Program Director (403) 716 6500 phil.kallsen@corusent.com http://www.country105.com/
Kool 101.5 FM Mike Shannon Program Director 403-536-3866 http://www.kool1015.ca/ http://www.kool1015.ca/
Fairchild Radio FM 94.7 
Multicultural Raido Program Department (403) 717 1940 program@fm947.com http://www.fm947.com/en/index.php
Lite 96 FM Today's Lite Rock fill out form at: http://www.kiss959.com/contact-us/ (403) 246 9696 http://www.lite959.com/

Q 107 FM Calgary's Classic Rock Phil Kallsen Program Director (403) 716 6500 phil.kallsen@corusent.com http://www.q107.com/
Shine FM 88.9 Christian Music 
Station Front Desk (403) 276 1111 http://www.shinefm.com/
Virgin Radio 98.5 FM Hip 
Hop/R&B Chad Martin Program Direcotr (403) 240 5800 chad.martin@bellmedia.ca http://calgary.virginradio.ca/
X92.9 FM Calgary's Alternative Christian Hall Program Director (403) 670 0210 chall@harvardbroadcasting.com http://www.x929.ca/
CKMP 90.3 FM "AMP Radio" fill out form at: http://www.ampcalgary.com/inside.asp?mn=9 (403) 271 6366 http://www.ampcalgary.com/
97.7 CIGY GM "Up! 97.7" General Inquires (403) 385 4000 contact@softrock977.com http://www.up977.com/

Television:
Calgary CTV Naida Toner Programming and Traffic M (403) 240 5706 naida.toner@bellmedia.ca http://calgary.ctv.ca/
Calgary CTV Community Calendar & Relations Saba Hailermariam - Host/Pro (403) 240 5770 Calgarycalendar@bellmedia.ca http://calgary.ctvnews.ca/more/contact-us
Calgary CTV News General Inquires news@ctv.ca ctvnews.ca
CBC Calgary News at 6 Newsroom (403) 521 6055 http://www.cbc.ca/newsatsixcalgary/
City TV fill out form at: http://www.citytv.com/calgary/contact-us/ (403) 508 2222 http://www.citytv.com/calgary/
City TV Breakfast Television (BT) fill out form at: http://www.btcalgary.ca/contact/ http://www.btcalgary.ca/
Global News send email (403) 235 7777 ViewerContactCalgary@globalnews.ca http://www.globaltv.com/
Shaw TV Calgary (403) 539-6711 shawtv.calgary@sjrb.ca 

Website/Blog: 
Downtown Calgary Shannon Calhoun Office Manager info@downtowncalgary.com http://www.calgarydowntown.com/things/entertainment/stage-screen.html
Calgary Musicals Lynn Calder Author Email via: http://calgarymusicals.com/about/ http://calgarymusicals.com/ 
Jenna Shummoogum Jenna Shummoogum Author jennashummoogum@gmail.com http://jennashummoogum.com/tag/theatre-calgary/
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